
Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 23UG1503 KEERTHANA DINESH 1239

2 23UG139 CHRISTOPHER JOSEPH 1238

3 23UG2442 RAJHANA K R 1234

4 23UG5589 FLEVIN BENNY 1233

5 23UG3889 SUSANNA MATHEW 1232

6 23UG1846 ALEENA JOSE 1230

7 23UG5220 ATHEEYA C J 1228

8 23UG1670 PARVATHY S 1228

9 23UG1189 JENIFER RAPHY 1221

10 23UG1556 LAXMI V S 1220

11 23UG2612 NAMIN NATH S R 1219

12 23UG1467 ALEENA BENNY 1216

13 23UG2286 GEETHIKA V J 1216

14 23UG1862 ANEESHA SHAJU 1215

15 23UG1086 EDWARD JOBY 1214

16 23UG1249 M. JAYASANKAR 1214

17 23UG1603 ATHULKRISHNA C S 1213

18 23UG2989 ABIYA K R 1212

19 23UG633 THAHLIYA BADHARUDHEEN 1212

20 23UG3834 SREYA E H 1212

21 23UG4947 ABEY JOJU 1212

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 23UG1833 AMAL BIJU 1212

2 23UG5179 SERENE ROSE VARGHESE 1212

3 23UG79 AB HARINARAYAN 1212

4 23UG1758 THEERTHA BALAKRISHNAN 1211

5 23UG2811 LIMNA MARTIN 1210

6 23UG1554 NESRIN I S 1209

7 23UG3716 AMEENA AZEEZ 1209

8 23UG1085 CHRISTO MURINGATHUPARAMBIL 1209

9 23UG5587 VISMAYA P V 1208

10 23UG5583 ADWAITH PRADEEP 1207

11 23UG5293 SOORAJ J 1207

12 23UG4322 K.N PARAMESWARAN 1207

13 23UG1133 NIRMAL MANOJ CHOWALLORE 1207

14 23UG1298 FAHEEMA SALIM 1206

15 23UG1222 LISHOY T L 1206

16 23UG5042 VEENA P N 1206

17 23UG324 SANIA SHAJI VADAKETHALA 1204

GENERAL MERIT - (Waiting List) 

CHRIST COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), IRINJALAKUDA
Course: B.Com Taxation (Self Financing) 

GENERAL MERIT - (Confirmed List) 



18 23UG2872 SREESANTH P S 1204

19 23UG2307 JOSEPH JELWIN 1204

20 23UG2268 SNEHA FRANCIS K 1203

21 23UG338 EVEENA SHIJOY 1203

22 23UG901 ALFA V S 1202

23 23UG1595 NIHARA DEV C R 1201

24 23UG5194 AHMAD SABAR 1200

25 23UG3682 AYANA VINOD C 1200

26 23UG3003 AUSTIYA SHAJU 1200

27 23UG72 SANVIA LAWRENCE 1200

28 23UG379 AMRUTHA M M 1199

29 23UG2780 JOPH JOJU 1199

30 23UG983 VISHNU NARAYANAN K S 1198

31 23UG192 ANJALI ANAND 1197

32 23UG579 ANNA SAJEEV 1197

33 23UG2088 JAREMIYA WILSON 1197

34 23UG2054 ANURAG K D 1197

35 23UG1365 MOHAMED HISHAM 1197

36 23UG530 CHRIS MARIA MATHEW 1197

37 23UG4055 ARYA MURALI 1197

38 23UG362 BENET A P 1196

39 23UG3722 ROSE MARIA REJI PANJIKARAN 1196

40 23UG1617 ROS ANTO MOOTHEDAN 1195

41 23UG3419 ANUPAMA S KUMAR 1195

42 23UG144 VASUDEV THAMPAN 1195

43 23UG1685 ALDRIN RIJU 1194

44 23UG836 NANDANA RAJAN 1194

45 23UG1213 GAYATHRI K JAYAN 1193

46 23UG950 SANDRA.U.S 1193

47 23UG181 SREYA P 1192

48 23UG3913 MOHAMED FARHAN P M 1192

49 23UG3867 ASHITH KRISHNA V R 1192

50 23UG3136 HELENA PRINCE 1192

51 23UG2326 ANN THERESE VARGHESE K 1191

52 23UG629 SANDRA S THEKKEKARA 1191

53 23UG3272 ANEESA V S 1190

54 23UG2939 AKSHAY R 1190

55 23UG1117 ANNEX MARIYA BASTIAN 1189

56 23UG3949 SANDRA SUBASH 1189

57 23UG2349 MUHAMMED ARAFATH K S 1188

58 23UG1810 JISO SEBASTIAN 1188

59 23UG4998 GOPIKA SHYJU 1188

60 23UG1525 SHIRIN SHAHANAS E M 1187

61 23UG2296 AMAL JACOB MATHEW 1187

62 23UG4008 ANANDU KRISHNA E 1187

63 23UG3782 AADHITHYAN V S 1186

64 23UG3132 JUSSAL P JUSTIN 1186



65 23UG38 HANAN P A 1185

66 23UG951 ANEENA. T. CHIRAYATH 1185

67 23UG1964 ROSE JIYA JOBY 1184

68 23UG800 HISHAM AHAMED 1184

69 23UG287 JESWIN JEEJO 1184

70 23UG2850 ANITTA SAJI 1183

71 23UG2478 SANJANA V SAJEEV 1183

72 23UG1153 FAHEEMA V P 1183

73 23UG875 JISS MARIYA TOM 1183

74 23UG3177 ROHITH HARSHAN 1183

75 23UG1285 JOBIN THOMAS 1182

76 23UG1182 STENIN SIJO 1182

77 23UG1420 LAKSHMIPRIYA THILAKAN 1182

78 23UG3358 JEROM K JOJU 1181

79 23UG1684 NEERAJ JOSHUA 1181

80 23UG2218 NANDANA T G 1181

81 23UG2796 MILANDEV K S 1181

82 23UG268 NIRANJANA N S 1180

83 23UG5365 ALEENA PAUL 1180

84 23UG4642 NIKHIL B 1178

85 23UG82 ATHISHYA SREERAG 1178

86 23UG2431 ABHINA ANIL E.A 1177

87 23UG3966 SNEHA RYGLE 1177

88 23UG1173 GAYATHRI M S 1176

89 23UG1939 GANGA M J 1176

90 23UG827 ADITYAKRISHNA S MENON 1176

91 23UG1156 GOWRI ORAYAMPURATH SUNIL 1175

92 23UG217 ANUSREE K A 1175

93 23UG3336 NAYANA K A 1175

94 23UG1958 ARTHUR PANOKARAN 1175

95 23UG320 LAKSHMI N 1175

96 23UG898 A U AISWARYA 1174

97 23UG2327 CATHERIN FRANCY 1174

98 23UG283 ADITHYA P.S 1173

99 23UG1673 MERLIN ABRAHAM 1173

100 23UG3481 ASHIK PAULY 1173

101 23UG1256 GAYATHRI A K 1173

102 23UG1253 CYRIL JOHN 1173

103 23UG964 HENNA BINU 1172

104 23UG914 MOHAMMED SHAHSIL A A 1171

105 23UG1161 SREEBHADRA A R 1171

106 23UG1090 ALAIS MARY FRANCIS 1171

107 23UG932 MOHAMMED AMAN 1170

108 23UG2331 ANJANA O P 1170

109 23UG982 ALPHIN VINCEN 1169

110 23UG5331 ALICE P KURIAKOSE 1169

111 23UG419 ALIYA M.A 1168



112 23UG134 AKASH ERANEZHATH PRADEEP 1168

113 23UG75 ANAGHA GOPINATHAN 1168

114 23UG1474 ASHIN NAVAS 1168

115 23UG1234 GOURI KRISHNA 1168

116 23UG3553 ABHIJITH V R 1168

117 23UG1313 SILPA K 1168

118 23UG775 SAMUEL SURESH 1167

119 23UG2066 MITHUN MANOJ 1166

120 23UG1460 ISABEL JOY 1165

121 23UG2908 ANUSREE T P 1165

122 23UG4590 ALENSA SEBASTIAN 1164

123 23UG4527 AJEENA JOY 1164

124 23UG5500 FEBIL K BABU 1164

125 23UG1718 AFRAH AYSHA NAZEER 1164

126 23UG1491 SWETHA PADINJARAKKARA SATHEESH BABU1163

127 23UG2024 ANGELENA GREEGER 1163

128 23UG1326 CHANDANA P K 1163

129 23UG1708 ASHNA SOJAN 1162

130 23UG240 VIJAYKRISHNAN P 1161

131 23UG1746 NIRANJAN JAYARAM 1161

132 23UG2278 AGNA REESON 1161

133 23UG660 ASHWIN SUDHEER 1160

134 23UG1764 MRIDHUL RAJ 1160

135 23UG4613 HAFNA IQBAL 1159

136 23UG2567 PRAJITH K P 1159

137 23UG410 KADEEJATH NEHA 1159

138 23UG2554 SIVAPRIYA P PRAMODH 1158

139 23UG1027 ANJAL C JOSE 1158

140 23UG4275 AMAL JAIMI 1157

141 23UG852 JIBIN REJIT KARAPILLY 1156

142 23UG3085 ATHUL THAJ 1156

143 23UG4376 ATHUL KRISHNA K P 1156

144 23UG2984 SUHAN MOHAMMED SAHEER 1156

145 23UG4985 ANTONY PAUL 1154

146 23UG1195 APARNA .S 1154

147 23UG2910 ANANYA K 1154

148 23UG835 SWAPNA P 1154

149 23UG4927 ARAVID SASI 1152

150 23UG3363 ELIZABETH GRACE PAUL 1152

151 23UG2637 AKSHAYA K 1152

152 23UG370 THRISHA KISHOR KUMAR 1152

153 23UG2876 ABHINAV E G 1151

154 23UG1490 AFRA NAHAN PS 1151

155 23UG1087 SIYA JOSE 1150

156 23UG3296 ARYA SREE P P 1150

157 23UG5603 ANEESH PK 1149

158 23UG5148 GOUREESH T S 1148



159 23UG3640 ROHAN ANTONY 1148

160 23UG203 MOHAMMED LAZIM ALI U F 1147

161 23UG805 AMITH JYOTHI 1146

162 23UG735 PAMAL PETER 1145

163 23UG806 MIHIRKRISHNA SUKUMAR 1145

164 23UG2868 JASEELA PARVEEN P J 1145

165 23UG1544 JEWEL ROSE POULOSE 1145

166 23UG1000 DEVIPRIYA K R 1145

167 23UG1859 ALNA N R 1145

168 23UG868 JEFF JOSEPH 1140

169 23UG788 K N NASRIN 1139

170 23UG2222 ARYA K S 1139

171 23UG1069 AVINASH C M 1139

172 23UG3157 MOHAMMED YASEEN P 1138

173 23UG143 ASHFIN P A 1138

174 23UG2203 BENITA BENNY KADAMBATTUPARAMBIL 1138

175 23UG653 JOSEPH KANDAMKULATHY 1137

176 23UG1829 ANAMIKA SURESH 1137

177 23UG4639 SHIFANA SAGAR 1137

178 23UG1555 JESLY VARGHESE 1135

179 23UG1976 AEYBEL JOHN JOBY 1135

180 23UG4913 ARCHANA K U 1135

181 23UG5152 AMANA SALAM T A 1135

182 23UG597 ROSMIYA SHIJU 1135

183 23UG567 ATHUL K SURESH 1135

184 23UG521 AKSHAY R NAIR 1132

185 23UG3210 INDULEKHA LAL 1132

186 23UG3374 ANASHYA V B 1132

187 23UG1666 DHIYA JOSHY 1131

188 23UG2366 FATHIMATHUL HIZANA P S 1130

189 23UG910 NEHA MAX 1130

190 23UG555 JOSE JOMON 1130

191 23UG95 BHARATH E S 1130

192 23UG236 LAKSHMI I S 1128

193 23UG326 NIHA PARVIN 1128

194 23UG3514 SREELAKSHMI TB 1127

195 23UG123 A PUNNYA SURAJ 1127

196 23UG318 SHREYA PRIYESH 1125

197 23UG4972 ADHARSH S SHIBU 1125

198 23UG637 SAYOOJ P S 1125

199 23UG231 ISAM ABDULLA 1125

200 23UG1418 VISHNU P SUDHEER 1125

201 23UG2339 KEERTHANA MAHESH 1123

202 23UG3501 VISWANATHAN K S 1123

203 23UG1886 AMAL VINOY P 1123

204 23UG1454 ATHULYA K S 1123

205 23UG2458 DEVARAG V M 1123



206 23UG2489 HISAN HAMEED 1122

207 23UG3013 SAJITH ALAM P A 1122

208 23UG3667 SANJAYKUMAR P 1121

209 23UG3934 PARTHASARATHY RAM 1121

210 23UG1003 MUHAMMED FAHAD C S 1121

211 23UG1497 SURYADAS S 1121

212 23UG2646 HAYA FATHIMA 1121

213 23UG1581 ROSWIN K RONY 1120

214 23UG2190 THEJAS N S 1119

215 23UG686 RASAL P S 1119

216 23UG2519 BLESSLY SHALEM 1119

217 23UG4782 DEVIKA K SURESH 1118

218 23UG2275 ATHUL JOHN MATHEW 1118

219 23UG3607 GAYATHRI RAMDAS 1118

220 23UG3417 JOYAL PRINCE 1118

221 23UG2833 RAIMY K C 1117

222 23UG1323 JOSMY JOJU 1116

223 23UG2972 NOUREEN FATHIMA SAYEED 1115

224 23UG2230 NANDANA K 1115

225 23UG1424 RINO NIXON 1115

226 23UG1290 FARHAN ABDUL MUTHALIF 1115

227 23UG4938 ALINA T S 1115

228 23UG2348 RIYAMOL K A 1114

229 23UG68 NAVANEETH OR 1113

230 23UG4159 NANDANA P S 1113

231 23UG4105 JEENA GAFOOR 1113

232 23UG3612 MUHAMMED FARZIN FIROZ 1113

233 23UG113 AUGNUS JOHN 1111

234 23UG5519 NANDHAKISHOR M S 1110

235 23UG3831 KRISHNA. E 1109

236 23UG292 ARATHI M 1109

237 23UG160 NEHA JEEVAN 1108

238 23UG4599 VARUN M J 1108

239 23UG218 PAVITHRA V S 1108

240 23UG293 T G REMYA 1108

241 23UG1770 ALEN ROY 1108

242 23UG2932 MUHAMMAD TAYYIB.U.T 1108

243 23UG80 ANAND KRISHNA CHOLAYIL 1107

244 23UG1494 ATHULYA M S 1107

245 23UG5436 MUHAMMED FARHAN 1106

246 23UG294 HANNA BIJU 1106

247 23UG1676 JOHN JESWIN JACOB 1105

248 23UG623 ARDRA BAIJU 1105

249 23UG4528 ADITHYAN 1105

250 23UG1215 JOYAL JOSE 1104

251 23UG1103 AMEESHA P R 1104

252 23UG1434 BIYA BAIJU 1103



253 23UG676 AISWARYA P 1101

254 23UG577 ANANDAKRISHNAN V A 1100

255 23UG3534 ASIF TC 1099

256 23UG601 P M MOHAMMED FAHIM 1099

257 23UG237 VYSHNAVI MP 1097

258 23UG3921 AHAMMED SYED V T 1097

259 23UG57 ANGELINA GEORGE 1096

260 23UG1835 JINNAT BENNY 1096

261 23UG1123 ALEN C A 1095

262 23UG2979 MAHIMA SUNILKUMAR 1095

263 23UG612 PJ JEWEL 1094

264 23UG511 GEORGE MELVIN 1094

265 23UG1743 ABHISHEK TU 1093

266 23UG1261 HIRAN RAJ V.R 1093

267 23UG2886 KARTHIK P KUMAR 1093

268 23UG4685 AISHA NESRIN P N 1092

269 23UG262 GOPIKA SATHEESH 1092

270 23UG576 ARUNDHATHI A 1092

271 23UG2843 AYSHA NITHA P A 1091

272 23UG2720 ABHIJITH P A 1091

273 23UG1469 JOMIN E J 1091

274 23UG445 NAFLA A N 1091

275 23UG1973 SREYAJERARD 1090

276 23UG563 SIVANI DILIP 1090

277 23UG1584 ANJLA FATHIMA NARGIZ 1089

278 23UG5373 SUKRUTHA KR 1089

279 23UG4506 MADHAV MANOJ 1089

280 23UG399 GREESHLY JOY 1089

281 23UG1822 SOORAJ SOORYAPRAKASAN 1088

282 23UG1990 PAVI HARI 1088

283 23UG491 MERIN REJI 1088

284 23UG2680 ATULRAG KA 1088

285 23UG428 JAZIM C Y 1088

286 23UG2756 SREENAND S 1087

287 23UG56 DHILSHA NADUPARAMBIL ALAKKAL DHILIL1087

288 23UG2285 ALWIN T J 1086

289 23UG4892 ISHA M S 1085

290 23UG329 ANUVIND JOSHI 1084

291 23UG3590 ARJUN N ANEESH 1084

292 23UG141 ARJUN N ANEESH 1084

293 23UG972 STENIN SHIBU 1084

294 23UG1193 M A SURESH 1082

295 23UG4812 MAZIN ANSHAR 1082

296 23UG107 SWETHA MANIKANDAN NAIR 1082

297 23UG1471 SEION SHAJI 1080

298 23UG812 ASHIL KURIAN 1080

299 23UG2070 NAMITHA RIBU 1079



300 23UG3067 SANA NAZRIN 1079

301 23UG719 GOVIND P M 1077

302 23UG4692 ANGEL ROSE SHAJI 1075

303 23UG935 ASIN K ABHILASH 1074

304 23UG4202 KARTHIKA S 1074

305 23UG2055 AADITH SONU V S 1073

306 23UG817 ALEN MATHEW MATHEW 1072

307 23UG3483 ABHIRAMI S NAIR 1072

308 23UG1385 HUDA ANWAR SINOJ 1072

309 23UG973 RISHAL KRISHNA K B 1071

310 23UG1653 PS MOHAMMED IRFAN 1070

311 23UG598 JOVIN J ALAPPAT 1070

312 23UG374 ALAN JOHNY 1070

313 23UG5050 GAURI JIJI 1070

314 23UG5312 ALAN K BENNY 1068

315 23UG5433 SUNIL KUMAR M K 1068

316 23UG1613 ROMEL 1066

317 23UG5531 ADITHYAN P R 1066

318 23UG336 AKSHAYA KISHORE 1065

319 23UG1568 AADOOKRISHNA 1065

320 23UG1495 ANLIYA JOSEPH 1065

321 23UG3393 ROHIN SAGEER 1064

322 23UG1297 JOYAL K B 1063

323 23UG2236 HARISHANKER P H 1060

324 23UG1 JOEL TONY C 1060

325 23UG1960 MEHANDI ANWAR 1059

326 23UG1907 ADHIL KAREEM 1059

327 23UG985 HARVY TOBY 1059

328 23UG3775 AMAL ANTONY 1058

329 23UG1026 DONA PJ 1056

330 23UG3169 ADNAN IBNU NAVAS 1053

331 23UG2822 ATHUL N B 1053

332 23UG3040 THEERTHA T S 1052

333 23UG4217 AMITH V V 1051

334 23UG1354 SANDRA M S 1051

335 23UG1837 PAVAL KRISHNA VP 1050

336 23UG2505 AJAY KRISHNA M A 1049

337 23UG327 M S AMITH VASUDEV 1048

338 23UG3999 HIZANA JAFAR 1047

339 23UG1537 ARDRA C S 1047

340 23UG1016 SANGEETHA P S 1047

341 23UG1552 SMANITH DAVIS 1046

342 23UG138 ARCHITHA M NAIR 1046

343 23UG1211 LAKSHMI S MENON 1046

344 23UG4472 ATUL PRAMOD 1046

345 23UG140 VASUDEV KANNAPATHARA PUSHPANGATHAN1046

346 23UG4133 SANDRA K 1044



347 23UG975 ANILKUMAR M V 1044

348 23UG588 ASHWIN DAS T M 1044

349 23UG541 VISHNU A V 1043

350 23UG4588 ALEXY JEROME 1042

351 23UG1151 AGHIN M 1040

352 23UG1532 MARIA BINDO 1040

353 23UG5030 STAFANIYA DISNI 1039

354 23UG2831 RAHUL C P 1039

355 23UG3515 ADHITHYAN PS 1039

356 23UG389 DEVNANDAN E D 1039

357 23UG2354 SEBIN DAISON M 1038

358 23UG593 SRADDHA RAM K 1037

359 23UG3183 SHREYA K MATHEW 1035

360 23UG366 RYAN GIXON PEREPPADAN 1034

361 23UG1542 SANJAI HARIKRISHNAN M V 1033

362 23UG1522 SHANIBA N S 1033

363 23UG3113 THAYYIBA T A 1033

364 23UG1978 SNEHA K V 1032

365 23UG2580 HARSHA 1032

366 23UG275 DEVIKAMANOJ 1029

367 23UG840 ALAN SHAJU 1029

368 23UG5379 AMITHA PAUL 1029

369 23UG671 ANOOJA JIBU 1027

370 23UG383 CLEMENT SAVIN VARGHESE 1024

371 23UG435 ARAVIND S 1024

372 23UG5549 AJILDEV K M 1024

373 23UG2015 ANLIN ANTONY 1024

374 23UG2022 ANANDHU P P 1021

375 23UG3780 KEZIA LILLY SYMON 1018

376 23UG903 ARCHA T M 1018

377 23UG506 SRIHARI.R.KRISHNAN 1017

378 23UG3144 ABHIRAM K A 1016

379 23UG2159 NAVANEETH RAVI 1015

380 23UG4379 SIVANI P R 1014

381 23UG5183 JITHIN SHIBU 1014

382 23UG359 ANN MARIYA CHAKKAPPILLIL SUMESH 1012

383 23UG664 CHRISTOPHER POLY THATTIL 1012

384 23UG2199 MELBINA MATHEWS 1012

385 23UG865 MILAN JOE THOMAS 1011

386 23UG2213 THEERTHANJALY SUNIL KUMAR 1010

387 23UG2753 SREELAKSHMI T V 1010

388 23UG4394 THOMAS MANOJ EDAKALATHUR 1010

389 23UG3859 VISHNU P J 1009

390 23UG166 ARJUN M VINOD 1008

391 23UG4727 ANAJ DAS T Y 1005

392 23UG4082 ALEENA ROSE E J 1003

393 23UG257 SREYAS MENON 1003



394 23UG337 CHRISTY JOSE ALUKKA 998

395 23UG761 JOHN.TOPHY 996

396 23UG3974 ADHILA A A 995

397 23UG2528 ABHIJITH K S 994

398 23UG2455 JISHNU P M 991

399 23UG2491 ADITH CD 989

400 23UG459 NIRANJANA R WARRIER 988

401 23UG644 MITHUL KRISHNA SAJEEVAN 988

402 23UG24 PAVIN K VINOJ 988

403 23UG5353 MOHAMED ASLAM 988

404 23UG3416 ALOSHI XAVIER 988

405 23UG977 AMEGH TD 987

406 23UG849 ELLEN BETTINA T S 987

407 23UG58 CATHERINE J KOKKADAN 987

408 23UG1023 NAVANEETH BIJU 986

409 23UG106 ZEPHYRNARAYAN C ROSH 986

410 23UG3595 ANJANA K B 985

411 23UG4039 MOHAMMED JASEEL V M 984

412 23UG2049 ASIN M A 982

413 23UG280 HAMED N 981

414 23UG564 MOHAMMED FOUZAN 981

415 23UG3726 BHAVATH.C.S 981

416 23UG3155 MOHAMMED NIHAL P A 979

417 23UG127 ANGEL KOTTAKKAL 972

418 23UG3735 STEWON SIMSON 971

419 23UG51 MRITHUL GILBERT 970

420 23UG550 HARVIN K A 969

421 23UG19 MOHAMMED AAMIR MA 969

422 23UG41 DEVIKA SANTHOSH P 967

423 23UG3409 SREENATH K M 964

424 23UG3045 SHARON SHAJU 963

425 23UG3494 NASEEL HUSSAIN 962

426 23UG1861 ARCHANA K 962

427 23UG395 LAKSHMY K S 962

428 23UG5533 VISHNU. U 961

429 23UG263 EPHRIN SAM JOSEPH 961

430 23UG5364 DEVADARSAN C 960

431 23UG1394 FARHAN FOUSI 959

432 23UG4113 AMITRAL SURESH 958

433 23UG4262 JACKSON E JOY 957

434 23UG771 MARIYAM FATHIMA 957

435 23UG2951 MOHAMMAD SABEEL M S 957

436 23UG4313 SIVANANDA K R 957

437 23UG3633 ADHUL RAHMAN P 956

438 23UG2664 MALAVIKA T U 956

439 23UG186 CHANDRASEKHAR D MARAR 955

440 23UG704 ABHINAND S ARACKAL 953



441 23UG1132 SREYA K S 952

442 23UG2628 VISHNAVI R P 952

443 23UG4794 MEERA JINARAJ 952

444 23UG2934 ANIRUDH K R 950

445 23UG3692 ABIJITH K B 948

446 23UG5523 ABIJITH K B 948

447 23UG471 AKSHAYA C 948

448 23UG1130 CINESTON CLEETUS 947

449 23UG4657 UDHAYA CHANDRAN 947

450 23UG5218 ANJANA THERESA 946

451 23UG701 NELBIN NELSON 946

452 23UG669 NIVED KRISHNA K S 945

453 23UG4260 AREENA T U 945

454 23UG708 HS JAYARAM 944

455 23UG89 FAWAZ MAMMASRILLATH KHAYSE 943

456 23UG390 PARVATHY K S 940

457 23UG4354 NANDHANA P S 940

458 23UG5171 ALBIN K S 940

459 23UG3278 BRISTO POLY 939

460 23UG367 M K BHARATH 938

461 23UG3947 DEON DAVIS 936

462 23UG2027 HASITH P RAMESH 936

463 23UG5027 AKSHAYA V S 935

464 23UG158 ABHIRAM.N.S 933

465 23UG2359 GANASHYAM K V 933

466 23UG5357 SANDRA V S 932

467 23UG3985 DHIYA P S 932

468 23UG3854 ADWAITH KRISHNAN S 931

469 23UG356 CHRIS VALYAVEETTIL BIJU 928

470 23UG3894 DANIEL P S 928

471 23UG4084 MOHAMED SHERIN 926

472 23UG62 ABHINAV SEKHAR 926

473 23UG1630 KRISHNAPRIYA K S 924

474 23UG4742 ALEN THOMAS 922

475 23UG5367 HRIDYA S MENON 921

476 23UG878 ANTONY JOSEPH 921

477 23UG5019 ATHULYA P A 920

478 23UG1838 ANJITHA A T 919

479 23UG786 SANDRA S 918

480 23UG372 RIA ROSE GIXON 916

481 23UG3220 MOHAMMED FAHIZ V A 916

482 23UG4724 AVINASH A S 913

483 23UG4422 NAIBAL THOMAS 911

484 23UG46 AMAL ROY 909

485 23UG3512 VAISAKH V S 907

486 23UG2138 ROHITH RAJMOHAN 907

487 23UG548 ATHUL T S 905



488 23UG4571 SABIN SULTHAN 902

489 23UG638 ROHIT TONY AKKARA 901

490 23UG353 JOSE CS 900

491 23UG258 CHRISTO A KOLANGADEN 900

492 23UG3896 ADARSH K M 898

493 23UG2596 AMAL MANOHARAN 898

494 23UG465 GOKUL M 897

495 23UG3114 ARJUN M S 894

496 23UG2473 ABINAV KRISHNA 886

497 23UG3757 SHAHASA P S 884

498 23UG264 ADITHYAN KRISHNAN C 883

499 23UG187 ROHAN MENON 878

500 23UG4336 AMRITA U 878

501 23UG4018 MIDHUN BOSE 878

502 23UG696 ADHITH REJU 876

503 23UG3303 ADHITHYA RAJ 874

504 23UG440 SAI DEVIKA C S 873

505 23UG83 SANJAY MANOJ 871

506 23UG4709 JEZAL BIJU K 871

507 23UG3450 SAYOOJ MENON 871

508 23UG442 ROHIT M 866

509 23UG4534 KEVIN JOHNSON 864

510 23UG1137 JYOTHIR ADITIA 859

511 23UG727 NIVED SHINE 856

512 23UG3995 ASWIN T S 852

513 23UG3601 GOVIND T SASIDHARAN 847

514 23UG731 AAKASH SHAJI 842

515 23UG2124 NAVANEETH KRISHNAN N 842

516 23UG1443 JYOTHIKA JENEESH 830

517 23UG1315 ALBESTIN K J 822

518 23UG3567 GOKUL KRISHNA M B 816

519 23UG454 SHAMIR V 813

520 23UG2560 ASHLIN JOSE 813

521 23UG4172 AJAY A 812

522 23UG3584 SAHALA K S 812

523 23UG137 GIJOSEPH ANTONY 809

524 23UG2605 ABDUL RAZIK R 799

525 23UG2879 M S SHARAN 772

526 23UG1104 ANGEL JOHN 758

527 23UG4918 NOBLE P JUSTIN 756

528 23UG2869 NIVED SANTHOSH 754

529 23UG4177 GOWRI SHANKER V A 753

530 23UG3173 ADITHYAN M B 749

531 23UG4269 ANAMIKA K.S 736

532 23UG3685 ABHINAV P R 724

533 23UG2411 C P ABDUL REHUF 703

534 23UG2309 KRISHNA DAS 698



Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 23UG3374 ANASHYA V B 1132

2 23UG4972 ADHARSH S SHIBU 1125

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 23UG1016 SANGEETHA P S 1047

2 23UG2831 RAHUL C P 1039

3 23UG593 SRADDHA RAM K 1037

4 23UG5549 AJILDEV K M 1024

5 23UG2455 JISHNU P M 991

6 23UG3595 ANJANA K B 985

7 23UG2664 MALAVIKA T U 956

8 23UG3692 ABIJITH K B 948

9 23UG5523 ABIJITH K B 948

10 23UG4657 UDHAYA CHANDRAN 947

11 23UG4260 AREENA T U 945

12 23UG367 M K BHARATH 938

13 23UG5027 AKSHAYA V S 935

14 23UG2596 AMAL MANOHARAN 898

15 23UG264 ADITHYAN KRISHNAN C 883

16 23UG2879 M S SHARAN 772

17 23UG2869 NIVED SANTHOSH 754

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 23UG1758 THEERTHA BALAKRISHNAN 1211

2 23UG5587 VISMAYA P V 1208

3 23UG1222 LISHOY T L 1206

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 23UG2872 SREESANTH P S 1204

2 23UG1595 NIHARA DEV C R 1201

3 23UG3682 AYANA VINOD C 1200

4 23UG379 AMRUTHA M M 1199

5 23UG983 VISHNU NARAYANAN K S 1198

6 23UG192 ANJALI ANAND 1197

7 23UG2054 ANURAG K D 1197

8 23UG950 SANDRA.U.S 1193

9 23UG3867 ASHITH KRISHNA V R 1192

10 23UG2939 AKSHAY R 1190

11 23UG4998 GOPIKA SHYJU 1188

12 23UG3782 AADHITHYAN V S 1186

13 23UG2478 SANJANA V SAJEEV 1183

SC MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

SC MERIT - (Waiting List) 

ETB MERIT - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Confirmed List) 

ETB MERIT - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Waiting List) 



14 23UG3177 ROHITH HARSHAN 1183

15 23UG2218 NANDANA T G 1181

16 23UG2796 MILANDEV K S 1181

17 23UG268 NIRANJANA N S 1180

18 23UG82 ATHISHYA SREERAG 1178

19 23UG2431 ABHINA ANIL E.A 1177

20 23UG1173 GAYATHRI M S 1176

21 23UG1939 GANGA M J 1176

22 23UG1156 GOWRI ORAYAMPURATH SUNIL 1175

23 23UG217 ANUSREE K A 1175

24 23UG3336 NAYANA K A 1175

25 23UG320 LAKSHMI N 1175

26 23UG898 A U AISWARYA 1174

27 23UG283 ADITHYA P.S 1173

28 23UG2331 ANJANA O P 1170

29 23UG134 AKASH ERANEZHATH PRADEEP 1168

30 23UG75 ANAGHA GOPINATHAN 1168

31 23UG2066 MITHUN MANOJ 1166

32 23UG1491 SWETHA PADINJARAKKARA SATHEESH BABU1163

33 23UG1326 CHANDANA P K 1163

34 23UG1764 MRIDHUL RAJ 1160

35 23UG2567 PRAJITH K P 1159

36 23UG2554 SIVAPRIYA P PRAMODH 1158

37 23UG852 JIBIN REJIT KARAPILLY 1156

38 23UG3085 ATHUL THAJ 1156

39 23UG370 THRISHA KISHOR KUMAR 1152

40 23UG2876 ABHINAV E G 1151

41 23UG3296 ARYA SREE P P 1150

42 23UG5148 GOUREESH T S 1148

43 23UG805 AMITH JYOTHI 1146

44 23UG1000 DEVIPRIYA K R 1145

45 23UG2222 ARYA K S 1139

46 23UG1069 AVINASH C M 1139

47 23UG1829 ANAMIKA SURESH 1137

48 23UG4913 ARCHANA K U 1135

49 23UG567 ATHUL K SURESH 1135

50 23UG3210 INDULEKHA LAL 1132

51 23UG95 BHARATH E S 1130

52 23UG236 LAKSHMI I S 1128

53 23UG3514 SREELAKSHMI TB 1127

54 23UG123 A PUNNYA SURAJ 1127

55 23UG318 SHREYA PRIYESH 1125

56 23UG637 SAYOOJ P S 1125

57 23UG1418 VISHNU P SUDHEER 1125

58 23UG3501 VISWANATHAN K S 1123

59 23UG2458 DEVARAG V M 1123

60 23UG3667 SANJAYKUMAR P 1121



61 23UG1497 SURYADAS S 1121

62 23UG2190 THEJAS N S 1119

63 23UG68 NAVANEETH OR 1113

64 23UG4159 NANDANA P S 1113

65 23UG5519 NANDHAKISHOR M S 1110

66 23UG3831 KRISHNA. E 1109

67 23UG160 NEHA JEEVAN 1108

68 23UG4599 VARUN M J 1108

69 23UG218 PAVITHRA V S 1108

70 23UG80 ANAND KRISHNA CHOLAYIL 1107

71 23UG1494 ATHULYA M S 1107

72 23UG1103 AMEESHA P R 1104

73 23UG237 VYSHNAVI MP 1097

74 23UG1261 HIRAN RAJ V.R 1093

75 23UG5373 SUKRUTHA KR 1089

76 23UG4506 MADHAV MANOJ 1089

77 23UG1990 PAVI HARI 1088

78 23UG2680 ATULRAG KA 1088

79 23UG56 DHILSHA NADUPARAMBIL ALAKKAL DHILIL1087

80 23UG4892 ISHA M S 1085

81 23UG329 ANUVIND JOSHI 1084

82 23UG3590 ARJUN N ANEESH 1084

83 23UG141 ARJUN N ANEESH 1084

84 23UG2070 NAMITHA RIBU 1079

85 23UG719 GOVIND P M 1077

86 23UG935 ASIN K ABHILASH 1074

87 23UG2055 AADITH SONU V S 1073

88 23UG973 RISHAL KRISHNA K B 1071

89 23UG5050 GAURI JIJI 1070

90 23UG5433 SUNIL KUMAR M K 1068

91 23UG336 AKSHAYA KISHORE 1065

92 23UG3040 THEERTHA T S 1052

93 23UG4217 AMITH V V 1051

94 23UG1354 SANDRA M S 1051

95 23UG1837 PAVAL KRISHNA VP 1050

96 23UG2505 AJAY KRISHNA M A 1049

97 23UG1537 ARDRA C S 1047

98 23UG140 VASUDEV KANNAPATHARA PUSHPANGATHAN1046

99 23UG541 VISHNU A V 1043

100 23UG3515 ADHITHYAN PS 1039

101 23UG389 DEVNANDAN E D 1039

102 23UG1978 SNEHA K V 1032

103 23UG671 ANOOJA JIBU 1027

104 23UG2022 ANANDHU P P 1021

105 23UG3144 ABHIRAM K A 1016

106 23UG2213 THEERTHANJALY SUNIL KUMAR 1010

107 23UG2753 SREELAKSHMI T V 1010



108 23UG3859 VISHNU P J 1009

109 23UG166 ARJUN M VINOD 1008

110 23UG4727 ANAJ DAS T Y 1005

111 23UG2528 ABHIJITH K S 994

112 23UG2491 ADITH CD 989

113 23UG644 MITHUL KRISHNA SAJEEVAN 988

114 23UG24 PAVIN K VINOJ 988

115 23UG977 AMEGH TD 987

116 23UG106 ZEPHYRNARAYAN C ROSH 986

117 23UG3726 BHAVATH.C.S 981

118 23UG41 DEVIKA SANTHOSH P 967

119 23UG3409 SREENATH K M 964

120 23UG1861 ARCHANA K 962

121 23UG4113 AMITRAL SURESH 958

122 23UG1132 SREYA K S 952

123 23UG2628 VISHNAVI R P 952

124 23UG669 NIVED KRISHNA K S 945

125 23UG708 HS JAYARAM 944

126 23UG4354 NANDHANA P S 940

127 23UG2027 HASITH P RAMESH 936

128 23UG158 ABHIRAM.N.S 933

129 23UG3985 DHIYA P S 932

130 23UG3854 ADWAITH KRISHNAN S 931

131 23UG5019 ATHULYA P A 920

132 23UG1838 ANJITHA A T 919

133 23UG4724 AVINASH A S 913

134 23UG3512 VAISAKH V S 907

135 23UG2138 ROHITH RAJMOHAN 907

136 23UG3114 ARJUN M S 894

137 23UG4018 MIDHUN BOSE 878

138 23UG3303 ADHITHYA RAJ 874

139 23UG440 SAI DEVIKA C S 873

140 23UG1137 JYOTHIR ADITIA 859

141 23UG727 NIVED SHINE 856

142 23UG3995 ASWIN T S 852

143 23UG731 AAKASH SHAJI 842

144 23UG3173 ADITHYAN M B 749

145 23UG2309 KRISHNA DAS 698

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 23UG1554 NESRIN I S 1209

2 23UG3716 AMEENA AZEEZ 1209

3 23UG1298 FAHEEMA SALIM 1206

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

MUSLIM MERIT - (Waiting List) 

MUSLIM MERIT - (Confirmed List) 



1 23UG901 ALFA V S 1202

2 23UG5194 AHMAD SABAR 1200

3 23UG1365 MOHAMED HISHAM 1197

4 23UG3913 MOHAMED FARHAN P M 1192

5 23UG3272 ANEESA V S 1190

6 23UG2349 MUHAMMED ARAFATH K S 1188

7 23UG1525 SHIRIN SHAHANAS E M 1187

8 23UG38 HANAN P A 1185

9 23UG800 HISHAM AHAMED 1184

10 23UG914 MOHAMMED SHAHSIL A A 1171

11 23UG932 MOHAMMED AMAN 1170

12 23UG419 ALIYA M.A 1168

13 23UG1474 ASHIN NAVAS 1168

14 23UG1718 AFRAH AYSHA NAZEER 1164

15 23UG4613 HAFNA IQBAL 1159

16 23UG410 KADEEJATH NEHA 1159

17 23UG2984 SUHAN MOHAMMED SAHEER 1156

18 23UG1490 AFRA NAHAN PS 1151

19 23UG203 MOHAMMED LAZIM ALI U F 1147

20 23UG2868 JASEELA PARVEEN P J 1145

21 23UG788 K N NASRIN 1139

22 23UG3157 MOHAMMED YASEEN P 1138

23 23UG143 ASHFIN P A 1138

24 23UG4639 SHIFANA SAGAR 1137

25 23UG5152 AMANA SALAM T A 1135

26 23UG2366 FATHIMATHUL HIZANA P S 1130

27 23UG326 NIHA PARVIN 1128

28 23UG231 ISAM ABDULLA 1125

29 23UG2489 HISAN HAMEED 1122

30 23UG3013 SAJITH ALAM P A 1122

31 23UG1003 MUHAMMED FAHAD C S 1121

32 23UG2646 HAYA FATHIMA 1121

33 23UG686 RASAL P S 1119

34 23UG2972 NOUREEN FATHIMA SAYEED 1115

35 23UG1290 FARHAN ABDUL MUTHALIF 1115

36 23UG4105 JEENA GAFOOR 1113

37 23UG3612 MUHAMMED FARZIN FIROZ 1113

38 23UG2932 MUHAMMAD TAYYIB.U.T 1108

39 23UG5436 MUHAMMED FARHAN 1106

40 23UG3534 ASIF TC 1099

41 23UG601 P M MOHAMMED FAHIM 1099

42 23UG3921 AHAMMED SYED V T 1097

43 23UG4685 AISHA NESRIN P N 1092

44 23UG2843 AYSHA NITHA P A 1091

45 23UG445 NAFLA A N 1091

46 23UG1584 ANJLA FATHIMA NARGIZ 1089

47 23UG428 JAZIM C Y 1088



48 23UG4812 MAZIN ANSHAR 1082

49 23UG3067 SANA NAZRIN 1079

50 23UG1385 HUDA ANWAR SINOJ 1072

51 23UG1653 PS MOHAMMED IRFAN 1070

52 23UG3393 ROHIN SAGEER 1064

53 23UG1960 MEHANDI ANWAR 1059

54 23UG1907 ADHIL KAREEM 1059

55 23UG3169 ADNAN IBNU NAVAS 1053

56 23UG3999 HIZANA JAFAR 1047

57 23UG1522 SHANIBA N S 1033

58 23UG3113 THAYYIBA T A 1033

59 23UG3974 ADHILA A A 995

60 23UG5353 MOHAMED ASLAM 988

61 23UG4039 MOHAMMED JASEEL V M 984

62 23UG280 HAMED N 981

63 23UG564 MOHAMMED FOUZAN 981

64 23UG3155 MOHAMMED NIHAL P A 979

65 23UG19 MOHAMMED AAMIR MA 969

66 23UG3494 NASEEL HUSSAIN 962

67 23UG1394 FARHAN FOUSI 959

68 23UG771 MARIYAM FATHIMA 957

69 23UG2951 MOHAMMAD SABEEL M S 957

70 23UG89 FAWAZ MAMMASRILLATH KHAYSE 943

71 23UG4084 MOHAMED SHERIN 926

72 23UG3220 MOHAMMED FAHIZ V A 916

73 23UG4571 SABIN SULTHAN 902

74 23UG3757 SHAHASA P S 884

75 23UG454 SHAMIR V 813

76 23UG3584 SAHALA K S 812

77 23UG2605 ABDUL RAZIK R 799

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 23UG4642 NIKHIL B 1178

2 23UG1161 SREEBHADRA A R 1171

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 23UG4376 ATHUL KRISHNA K P 1156

2 23UG4927 ARAVID SASI 1152

3 23UG806 MIHIRKRISHNA SUKUMAR 1145

4 23UG2339 KEERTHANA MAHESH 1123

5 23UG2720 ABHIJITH P A 1091

6 23UG5531 ADITHYAN P R 1066

7 23UG2822 ATHUL N B 1053

8 23UG588 ASHWIN DAS T M 1044

9 23UG2580 HARSHA 1032

OBH MERIT (OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Confirmed List) 

OBH MERIT (OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Waiting List) 



10 23UG275 DEVIKAMANOJ 1029

11 23UG4379 SIVANI P R 1014

12 23UG550 HARVIN K A 969

13 23UG395 LAKSHMY K S 962

14 23UG4313 SIVANANDA K R 957

15 23UG4794 MEERA JINARAJ 952

16 23UG2934 ANIRUDH K R 950

17 23UG390 PARVATHY K S 940

18 23UG2359 GANASHYAM K V 933

19 23UG5357 SANDRA V S 932

20 23UG1630 KRISHNAPRIYA K S 924

21 23UG548 ATHUL T S 905

22 23UG1443 JYOTHIKA JENEESH 830

23 23UG4269 ANAMIKA K.S 736

24 23UG3685 ABHINAV P R 724


